1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

12th Annual Parker Bohn Il Junior Scholarship Tournament

Diante Fields
Ross Whitehead
Keith Sholly
Kenny Ryan
Matt Russo

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Finals

Brandon Burwell
Jonathan McDowell
Dale Barshewski
Luke Kane

Brian Gaines

Zahir Holmes

Sarah Orensky
Ambrose Shirk
Jason Gold
Steven Gold
Austin Chubb

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Finals

Olivia Bingaman
Matthew Schwartz
Kiley Olchaskey
Vernon Billington Il

September 3, 2011

Howell Lanes

Scratch Division
FINAL RESULTS

Mt. Royal, NJ
Walden, NY
Ephrata, PA
Ocean, NJ
Millstone Twp., NJ

Ryan def Russo
Sholly def Ryan
Whitehead def Sholly
Fields def Whitehead

Union, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Keansburg, NJ
New Egypt, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Beltsville, MD

Handicap Division

FINAL RESULTS

Freehold, NJ
Fredericksburg, PA
Jackson, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Mechanicsburg, PA

J. Gold def Chubb
J. Gold def S. Gold
Shirk def J. Gold
Orensky def Shirk

Annville, PA

Manalapan, NJ
Toms River, NJ
Middletown, CT

Howell, NJ

245 - 148
189 - 141
187 -171
199 - 160

196 - 151
172 - 124
151 - 129
138 - 112

(scores include handicap)

$1,000
$500
$250
$175
$125

$100
$90
$80
$70
$60
$50

$750
$375
$200
$135
$110

$90
$80
$60
$50



