12th Annual Parker Bohn III Junior Scholarship Tournament

September 3, 2011 Howell Lanes Howell, NJ

Scratch Division

FINAL RESULTS

1st	Diante Fields Ross Whitehead Keith Sholly Kenny Ryan Matt Russo	Mt. Royal, NJ	\$1,000
2nd		Walden, NY	\$500
3rd		Ephrata, PA	\$250
4th		Ocean, NJ	\$175
5th		Millstone Twp., NJ	\$125
	Match 1	Ryan def Russo	245 - 148
	Match 2	Sholly def Ryan	189 - 141
	Match 3	Whitehead def Sholly	187 - 171
	Finals	Fields def Whitehead	199 - 160
6th	Brandon Burwell	Union, NJ	\$100
7th	Jonathan McDowell	Philadelphia, PA	\$90
8th	Dale Barshewski	Keansburg, NJ	\$80
9th	Luke Kane	New Egypt, NJ	\$70
10th	Brian Gaines	Philadelphia, PA	\$60
11th	Zahir Holmes	Beltsville, MD	\$50
		Handicap Division FINAL RESULTS	
1st	Sarah Orensky	Freehold, NJ	\$750
2nd	Ambrose Shirk	Fredericksburg, PA	\$375
3rd	Jason Gold	Jackson, NJ	\$200
4th	Steven Gold	Jackson, NJ	\$135
5th	Austin Chubb	Mechanicsburg, PA	\$110
	Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Finals	J. Gold def Chubb J. Gold def S. Gold Shirk def J. Gold Orensky def Shirk	196 - 151 172 - 124 151 - 129 138 - 112 (scores include handicap)
6th	Olivia Bingaman	Annville, PA	\$90
7th	Matthew Schwartz	Manalapan, NJ	\$80
8th	Kiley Olchaskey	Toms River, NJ	\$60
9th	Vernon Billington II	Middletown, CT	\$50